
Last Name First Name Tee Selection Email Phone
Atterberry Fred Yellow fcajta@windstream.net 678-361-0230
Beasley Larry Yellow beas8065@bellsouth.net 770-312-0300
Becker Rob White robertgeorgebecker86@gmail.com 646-532-8615
Bythewood Johnny Yellow jbythewood@gmail.com 770-845-8129
Carlson Larry Blue larry@carlsonsales.com 770-654-1234
Cauley Jimmy White jcauley@integritypro.com 678-372-5751
Charlton Jimmy Yellow jwchartlon34@gmail.com 703-946-3242
Charlton Mikey Yellow 703-946-3242
Clark Rodney Birch rodney@alliancedentallab.net 770-654-1625
Crannell Winn Yellow wcrannell@windstream.net 706-344-7854
Dibble Tyler Blue tdibble119@gmail.com 706-973-7055
Duncan Eric Yellow etduncan@gmail.com 678-907-1858
Fuentes Mike White michaelfuentes03@gmail.com 281-217-0619
Grauss Brett White blgrauss91@gmail.com 678-592-5222
Hart Larry White lrhartatl@iclould.com 404-405-0759
LaCount Bill Yellow billlacount@yahoo.com 706-344-7338
Lane Bruce Blue brucerlane01@gmail.com 440-281-3560
Larson Ron Yellow Larsonrg1@gmail.com 706-817-8998
Limbaugh Steve Birch stevelimbaugh@yahoo.com 484-588-9317
Lubin David Yellow dlubin54@usa.net 706-344-7817
MacPherson Chuck Yellow coachmac3535@gmail.com 770-330-3327
Mosley Martin White martinjmosley@gmail.com 954-260-2026
Poynter Mike Red mikep1944@yahoo.com 770-329-9536
Puvogel Doug Yellow oldgolfer50@yahoo.com 407-257-8806
Raiter Wayne Yellow doc55443@aol.com 612-251-4111
Rupard Robbie Birch robbierupard@gmail.com 770-530-4279
Schmiedeberg Neil White nschmdbrg@gmail.com 321-405-9804
Shankwiler Doug Yellow dshank@windstream.net 404-386-5999
Smiley Bert White bertsmiley@yahoo.com 770-265-0686
Strickland Robert Yellow robe01@windstream.net 770-880-8101
Terry Gray Yellow gray.terry@yahoo.com 770-309-3251
Thacher George Yellow torbesue@aol.com 408-892-9329
Thomas Johnny Yellow jthomassalon5@gmail.com 706-265-5877
Utterback Jon White jautte@gmail.com 404-202-4657
Wallace Jimmy Yellow jwallace@nortoninsurance.com 770-540-3428
Wilk Glen White glenn-wilk@att.net 678-300-0074
Winsor Rick Yellow rick.a.winsor@gmail 713-870-5504
Wiseman Devon Blue devonwiseman@gmail.com 404-702-1842


